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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.02
Saige 36.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sims 00.0010 08200 10 0

Airborne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ely 10.007 08073 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Knox 10.008 08180 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.009 08192 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.85
Rockee 31.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ratz 00.0012 12224 10 0

Ticket 34.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 00.0016 12272 9 0

Winner 42.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0014 12263 6 0

Surf 48.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 00.0013 12240 4 0

Tag 28.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 00.0011 12219 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berry 10.0015 12266 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.27
Mickle 27.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 00.0028 16324 10 0

Nyalka 32.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seiter 00.0032 16343 8 0

Samba 32.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 00.0025 16306 8 0

Kimi 32.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deubler 00.0030 16336 8 0

Selah 39.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 00.0029 16327 5 0

Bea 39.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 00.0021 16278 5 0

Alex 40.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rabuck 00.0024 16298 5 0

Diamond 45.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 00.0031 16341 3 0

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0019 16026 0 0

Tango Bango 36.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.0020 16275 0 0

Michael 25.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 00.0022 16290 0 0

Gyver 32.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Deubler 00.0023 16295 0 0

Bertha 44.63 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Billman 00.0026 16312 0 0

Quip 28.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.0027 16322 0 0

Spring 26.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burbank 00.0033 16346 0 0

Truffles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bauer 40.0034 16571 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.57
Triton 26.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeSipio 00.0046 20405 10 0

Serena 28.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Desvigne 00.0037 20034 9 0

Zuzu 29.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 00.0043 20380 9 0

Vegas 31.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 00.0038 20353 8 0

Cooper 33.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0042 20376 7 0

Phoenix 34.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seiter 00.0041 20365 7 0

Bryn 34.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 00.0048 20416 7 0

Batman 35.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 00.0057 20437 6 0

Jasper 35.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGavin 00.0061 20591 6 0

Ace 36.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 00.0058 20445 6 0

Hattie 36.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vitro 00.0044 20389 6 0

Jerry 38.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 00.0059 20446 5 0

Minnie 39.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 00.0049 20421 5 0
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Soleil 41.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutton 00.0054 20431 4 0

Rascal 34.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.0039 20356 0 0

Harley 26.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Beauchemin 00.0060 20384 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shaw 10.0045 20396 0 0

Ichi 47.13 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Davis 00.0062 20420 0 0

Raven 26.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gastley 00.0050 20424 0 0

Samie 31.99 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Dauer 00.0051 20425 0 0

Raela 43.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Byron 00.0052 20426 0 0

Sin 36.47 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Torok 00.0053 20430 0 0

Yeats 38.31 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Ezzo 00.0055 20433 0 0

Nemesis 35.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0036 20436 0 0

Drake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kripaitis 00.0040 20359 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stahl 00.0047 20413 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0056 20434 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.87
Blazer 28.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Numata 00.0078 24489 10 0

Fire! 29.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Byron 00.0071 24462 9 0

Baron 32.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 00.0076 24480 8 0

River 33.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0080 24494 8 0

Jerome 34.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.0073 24469 8 0

Keira 34.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chardavoyne 00.0081 24495 8 0

Sebeka 35.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 00.0069 24457 7 0

TJ 35.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 00.0074 24475 7 0

Rush 35.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 00.0079 24493 7 0

Niven 37.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smuda 00.0083 24505 7 0

Tembi 37.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 00.0068 24055 7 0

Bacchus 43.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Callaway 00.0075 24476 5 0

Tucker 45.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wittke 00.0072 24466 4 0

Glock 39.06 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Seiter 00.0063 24044 0 0

Ali 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masters 10.0064 24045 0 0

Kip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Terrell 10.0065 24048 0 0

Zada 40.23 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0MacLeod 00.0066 24050 0 0

Kairos 43.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 00.0067 24054 0 0

Mickey 36.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 00.0070 24461 0 0

Max Fats 31.04 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hughes 00.0082 24496 0 0

Indy 35.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 00.0084 24512 0 0

Quest 31.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulcahey 00.0085 24606 0 0

Lightning 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Moody 00.0077 24484 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.31
Vivian! 26.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Desvigne 00.0086 26519 10 0

Bullet 35.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Coles 00.0087 26520 0 0
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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Frasier 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.001 04108 0 0
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.78
Jett 39.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 00.004 08121 10 0

Misha 58.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weihs 00.002 08111 5 0

Teagan 37.69 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bunin 00.003 08120 0 0

Gweni 42.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hunter 00.005 08125 0 0

Niles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.006 08525 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.26
Marshall 36.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0018 16156 10 0

Bolt 45.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 00.0017 16147 7 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  43.92
Sally 43.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 00.0035 20537 10 0
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